
NUTRITION FACTS

(Referring to 100 g)

ENERGY (kJ/kcal)

PROTEIN (g)

SALT (g)

FATS (g)

of which saturated (g)

CARBOHYDRATES (g)

of which sugars (g)

1378/330

19

6,6

0

4,6

39

0

Ingredients

Acorn-fed Iberico pork shoulder ham, salt, dextrose, 
sugar, antioxidants (E-331iii, E-316) and preservative 
E-252. 

Organoleptic characteristics

Colour: lean pink-red purple with white fat marbling.

Flavour: meaty with medium intensity and durability.

Smell: meaty, characteristic intensity and medium 
durability.

Weight per unit 
Between 5 kgs - 5.5 kgs whole piece / 100 gs hand 
carved. 

Storage conditions

Store in a cool and dry place. 

Allergens

No allergens.
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IBERICO BELLOTA SHOULDER HAM 75% IBERIAN BREED ALTA GASTRONOMIA
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